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8115 Richardson Rd, Commerce Charter Twp, United States
(+1)2483667979 - https:/icjsbrewery.com/

The menu of Cj's Brewing Company from Commerce Charter Twp includes 103 dishes. On average, dishes
or drinks on the card cost about $16.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Main Courses
NACHOS

Vegelarian

GREEN BEANS

Salad

CAESAR

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Wraps

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP

Rice Husk

VEGETABLE OF THE DAY

Sauces

BBQ

Chicken Dishes
BBQ CHICKEN

Dessert

WAFFLE

Steaks

STEAK FAJITAS

Soups & Salads

GREEK TOWN SALAD

$12.5

$20.0

$7.5

$20.0

$30.0

$18.8

Mexican Dishes
CHICKEN FAJITAS
Mexican
QUESADILLA

Balksed Potatoes

BAKED POTATO

Seqfood

SHRIMP FAJITAS
Chicken Wings
WINGS

Pizza Snacks

CHEESE BREAD

Soup 7ind Salads

SIDE CAESAR SALAD*

Popular Dishes

BUILD YOUR OWN

Small Plates

BANGIN SHRIMP

Burgers {ind Sandwiches

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK

large Pizza

LARGE BYO PIZZA

$25.0

$17.5

$7.5

$30.0

$15.0

$8.8

$18.8

$16.3

$20.0

$20.0
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Healthy Choices

LEMON PEPPER SALMON $27.5
Popular Ttems

CAPTAIN CRUNCH CHICKEN $23.8
firtisan Pizzas

HAWAIIAN $17.5
Specialty Burgers

THE EDDIE $22.5
Starches

RICE PILAF $7.5

Vorapeisen

CHIPS AND SALSA $7.3

Tirst Things Tirst

SRIRACHA-AGAVE BRUSSEL

SPROUTS $15.0
HAHUNCHENGERICHTE
SUPREME $20.0
Build Your Own Pizza (Takse-
N-Balse)

GLUTEN FREE BYO PIZZA $16.3
Sides

SWEET POTATO

Snacks & Sides

JALAPENO POPPER DIP $18.8

Sandwiches 1ind Po-Boys

CLASSIC CLUB $21.3

{ittle Town Bites

LT CHICKEN TENDERS $8.5

With Some Triends?

CARNIVORE $20.0

Reuben Your Way!

CORNED BEEF REUBEN $21.3

Restaurant Calegory

DESSERT

Burger, Sandwich, Wraps
&ddmp; Entrees

SLIDERS $17.5

Specialty Pizzas 3Po

THE VEGGIE-VORE $20.0
(]

Pizza

SMALL BYO PIZZA $13.8

PIZZA SPEZIAL

Drinks
BEER
DRINKS
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Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
FRENCH FRIES

From The Grill
RIBS
BBQ RIBS

(]
Premium Burgers
LOWER STRAITS PATTY MELT
BREWFIRE

Moat Ordered

CJS CAJUN ALFREDO
CJS HOUSE SALAD

Sandwiches
B.L.T

BIG SLIM
REUBEN SANDWICH

Favorites
CJS FAMOUS POT ROAST
CJS FISH AND CHIPS

JAMBALAYA CLASSIQUE *GLUTEN

FRIENDLY*

Sandwiches Or Wraps
CJS FRIED CHICKEN WRAP

CJS FRIED FISH SANDWICH
SLICED TURKEY REUBEN

$7.5

$21.3
$21.3

$20.0
$16.3

$17.5
$20.0

$27.5
$22.5

$25.0

$20.0
$20.0
$21.3

Salads

CAESAR SALAD
MICHIGAN CHERRY SALAD
COLESLAW

SIDE HOUSE SALAD

Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS

BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH
HOT WINGS

CHICKEN ROMANO

‘lnqredtalla Used
POTATOES
BEANS

CHEESE
SHRIMP

éntrées

PUB NACHOS

DEEP FRIED PICKLES
GOURMET MAC AND CHEESE
SPINACH AND ARTICHOKE DIP
FRIED PICKLES

These Types Of Dishes fire

Being Served
BURGER
QUESADILLAS
PIZZA

PANINI

SALAD

$16.3
$21.3
$7.5
$8.8

$18.8
$21.3

$20.0

$18.8
$12.5
$10.0
$20.0
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Children&{pos;S Menu CJS SOUP OF THE DAY CUP $6.3

LT MAC N CHEESE $8.5
LT GRILLED CHEESE $8.5
LT CHEESEBURGER $8.5
LT CORN DOG $8.5
LT PEPPERONI PIZZA $8.5
LT KID PASTA $8.5
Side Dishes

TRUFFLE PARMESAN FRIES $8.8
ONION RINGS $8.8
SWEET POTATO FRIES $8.8
DRESSINGS

PICKLES

MASHED POTATOES
WAFFLE FRIES

Soups 7ind Salads

BBQ CHICKEN SALAD *GLUTEN

FRIENDLY* .
COBB SALAD *GLUTEN

FRIENDLY* $20.0
CJS SOUP OF THE DAY BOWL  $10.0
CJS BEER ONION SOUP $7.5
SPICY, HOT CHILI CUP $6.3

SPICY, HOT CHILI BOWL $10.0
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(j 3 Brewing Company

8115 Richardson Rd, Commerce Opening Hours:

Charter Twp, United States Monday 11:00 -00:00
Tuesday 11:00 -00:00
Wednesday 11:00 -00:00
Thursday 11:00 -00:00
Friday 11:00 -02:00

Made with menulist.menu Saturday 11:00 -02:00
Sunday 12:00 -23:00
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