

<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 8115 Richardson Rd, Commerce Charter Twp, United States (+1)2483667979 - https://cjsbrewery.com/

The menu of Cj's Brewing Company from Commerce Charter Twp includes 103 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on <u>the card</u> cost about \$16.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.



\$25.0

\$17.5

\$7.5

\$30.0

\$15.0

\$8.8

\$18.8

\$16.3

Main Courses NACHOS		Mexican Dishes CHICKEN FAJITAS
Vegetarian		Mexican
GREEN BEANS		QUESADILLA
Salad		<b>Baked Potatoes</b>
CAESAR		BAKED POTATO
Snacks		Seafood
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$12.5	SHRIMP FAJITAS
Wraps		Chicken Wings
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$20.0	WINGS
Rice Husk		Pizza Snacks
VEGETABLE OF THE DAY	\$7.5	CHEESE BREAD
Sauces		Soup And Salads
BBQ		SIDE CAESAR SALAD*
Chicken Dishes		Popular Dishes
BBQ CHICKEN	\$20.0	BUILD YOUR OWN
Dessert		Small Plates
WAFFLE		BANGIN SHRIMP
Steaks		Burgers And Sandwiches
STEAK FAJITAS	\$30.0	PHILLY CHEESE STEAK
Soups & Salads		Large Pizza
GREEK TOWN SALAD	\$18.8	LARGE BYO PIZZA

\$20.0

\$20.0

Healthy Choices	
LEMON PEPPER SALMON	\$27.5
Popular Items	
CAPTAIN CRUNCH CHICKEN	\$23.8
Artisan Pizzas	
HAWAIIAN	\$17.5
Specialty Burgers	
THE EDDIE	\$22.5
Starches	
RICE PILAF	\$7.5
Vorspeisen	
CHIPS AND SALSA	\$7.3
First Things First	
SRIRACHA-AGAVE BRUSSEL SPROUTS	\$15.0
HÄHNCHENGERICHTE	
SUPREME	\$20.0
Build Your Own Pizza (I N-Bake)	Take-
GLUTEN FREE BYO PIZZA	\$16.3
Sides Sweet potato	

u	
Snacks & Sides	
JALAPEÑO POPPER DIP	\$18.8
Sandwiches And Po-	Boys
CLASSIC CLUB	\$21.3
Little Town Bites	
LT CHICKEN TENDERS	\$8.5
With Some Friends?	
CARNIVORE	\$20.0
Reuben Your Way!	
CORNED BEEF REUBEN	\$21.3
Restaurant Category	1
DESSERT	
Burger, Sandwich, 1	Nraps
&Amp Entrees	
SLIDERS	\$17.5

Specialty	Pizzas 3Po

THE VEGGIE-VORE	\$20.0
Pizza	

SMALL BYO PIZZA	\$13.8
PIZZA SPEZIAL	

Drinks BEER **DRINKS** 



Starters & Salads	
FRENCH FRIES	\$7.5
FRENCH FRIES	
From The Grill	
RIBS	
BBQ RIBS	
Premium Burgers	
LOWER STRAITS PATTY MELT	\$21.3
BREWFIRE	\$21.3
Most Ordered	
CJS CAJUN ALFREDO	\$20.0
CJS HOUSE SALAD	\$16.3
Sandwiches	
B.L.T	\$17.5
BIG SLIM	\$20.0
REUBEN SANDWICH	
Favorites	
CJS FAMOUS POT ROAST	\$27.5
CJS FISH AND CHIPS	\$22.5
JAMBALAYA CLASSIQUE *GLUTEN FRIENDLY*	\$25.0
Sandwiches Or Wraps	
CJS FRIED CHICKEN WRAP	\$20.0
CJS FRIED FISH SANDWICH	\$20.0

SLICED TURKEY REUBEN

#### Salads

CAESAR SALAD	\$16.3
MICHIGAN CHERRY SALAD	\$21.3
COLESLAW	\$7.5
SIDE HOUSE SALAD	\$8.8

## **Chicken**

CHICKEN WINGS	\$18.8
<b>BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH</b>	\$21.3
HOT WINGS	
CHICKEN ROMANO	\$20.0

### Ingredients Used



POTATOES BEANS

CHEESE

SHRIMP

Entrées

PUB NACHOS	\$18.8
DEEP FRIED PICKLES	\$12.5
GOURMET MAC AND CHEESE	\$10.0
SPINACH AND ARTICHOKE DIP	\$20.0
FRIED PICKLES	

### These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

BURGER QUESADILLAS PIZZA PANINI SALAD

\$21.3

#### Children&Apos;S Menu

LT MAC N CHEESE	\$8.5
LT GRILLED CHEESE	\$8.5
LT CHEESEBURGER	\$8.5
LT CORN DOG	\$8.5
LT PEPPERONI PIZZA	\$8.5
LT KID PASTA	\$8.5

#### Side Dishes

TRUFFLE PARMESAN FRIES	\$8.8
ONION RINGS	\$8.8
SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$8.8
DRESSINGS	
PICKLES	
MASHED POTATOES	
WAFFLE FRIES	

#### Soups And Salads

BBQ CHICKEN SALAD *GLUTEN FRIENDLY*	\$22.5
COBB SALAD *GLUTEN FRIENDLY*	\$20.0
CJS SOUP OF THE DAY BOWL	\$10.0
CJS BEER ONION SOUP	\$7.5
SPICY, HOT CHILI CUP	\$6.3
SPICY, HOT CHILI BOWL	\$10.0

CJS SOUP OF THE DAY CUP \$6.3





**G**'s Brewing Company

8115 Richardson Rd, Commerce Charter Twp, United States

Made with menulist.menu

**Opening Hours:** Monday 11:00 -00:00 Tuesday 11:00 -00:00 Wednesday 11:00 -00:00 Thursday 11:00 -00:00 Friday 11:00 -02:00 Saturday 11:00 -02:00 Sunday 12:00 -23:00